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canterbury student accommodation




Our team is here to support you through the process of finding student accommodation in Canterbury – whether you’re seeking a student apartment, or looking with friends for student houses to rent.














yourstudent
accommodation specialists


























search our student lettings














Student Lettings



OfficeNo preference
Canterbury
Gravesend
Maidstone
Medway



Min Rent:No preference
£100 PCM
£150 PCM
£200 PCM
£250 PCM
£300 PCM
£350 PCM
£400 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£900 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1100 PCM
£1200 PCM
£1300 PCM
£1400 PCM
£1500 PCM
£1600 PCM
£1700 PCM
£1800 PCM
£1900 PCM
£2000 PCM
£2250 PCM
£2500 PCM
£2750 PCM
£3000 PCM
£3500 PCM
£4000 PCM
£4500 PCM
£5000 PCM



Max Rent:No preference
£100 PCM
£150 PCM
£200 PCM
£250 PCM
£300 PCM
£350 PCM
£400 PCM
£450 PCM
£500 PCM
£600 PCM
£700 PCM
£800 PCM
£900 PCM
£1000 PCM
£1100 PCM
£1200 PCM
£1300 PCM
£1400 PCM
£1500 PCM
£1600 PCM
£1700 PCM
£1800 PCM
£1900 PCM
£2000 PCM
£2250 PCM
£2500 PCM
£2750 PCM
£3000 PCM
£3500 PCM
£4000 PCM
£4500 PCM
£5000 PCM



Min Bedrooms:No preference
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Max Bedrooms:No preference
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10




Status: No Preference
For Sale
Let Agreed
Sold
Sold STC
To Let
Under Offer



Available From:




















we understand that choosing the right accommodation for students is an important part of your time at university.










We will help you understand everything you need to know about student lettings in Canterbury, and what available accommodation for students in Kent there is.

We will advise you on selecting the right property, guide you through vacating at the end of the tenancy and everything else in between.

Our student property portfolio is one of the largest in Canterbury with a wide range of accommodation – ranging from single student flats to rent to multiple occupancy houses – there’s plenty to suit all styles and budgets.  

From modern purpose built student developments, to large period houses, we cover student lettings in Canterbury’s key areas close to UKC, Christ Church University and UCA. 







We are a member of both ARLA and RICS, so you can rest assured that you are dealing with a reputable and knowledgeable student letting agent.

We will accompany you on viewings and provide all the relevant documents online for you prior to signing your tenancy.




get in touch


view team
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Duncan Reeves


HND
Associate Director, Head of Student Property Management & Lettings
T: 01227 207101
E: [email protected]
								



















four easy steps to finding a student home with Caxtons:










	Choose your house mates
	Search for a property and arrange viewings
	Secure the property with a holding deposit
•  The property is yours subject to referencing
	We will walk you through the tenancy process to your moving in date





view the charges payable







It is a legal requirement for all Letting Agents to be part of a government approved Client Money Protection Scheme, to safeguard all monies provided to us during our business transactions. In order to offer peace of mind to all our clients, we are part a member of the RICS Client Money Protection Scheme.

 

For advice and more information please get in touch with the student lettings team who will be happy to discuss your requirements.







student property management & lettings




residential 
management sales & lettings













recently added student properties
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18 Queningate Mews- 3463


£1,400 pcm	


STUDENT PROPERTY - WIFI INCLUDED.  Fully furnished, modern, stylish, apartment exclusively available to students. Queningate Mews in Havelock Street is a minutes` walk from Christchurch University & 5 minutes` walk from the bus station & City Centre.  Designed with students in mind the prope...


More Details	

To Let
Studio
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13 Queningate Mews- 3455


£1,000 pcm	


STUDENT PROPERTY - WIFI INCLUDED.  Fully furnished, modern, stylish, apartment exclusively available to students. Queningate Mews in Havelock Street is a minutes` walk from Christchurch University & 5 minutes` walk from the bus station & City Centre.  Designed with students in mind the prope...


More Details	

To Let
Studio
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17 Queningate Court, Canterbury  Ref – 3365


£980 pcm	


STUDENT PROPERTY - WIFI INCLUDED.    This modern studio apartment is exclusively available to students. Queningate Court in Havelock Street is a minutes` walk from Christchurch University and a short walk from the bus station & City Centre.  Designed with students in mind the property is equippe...


More Details	

To Let
Flat
	



















student lettings
Dear Caxtons, it was a pleasure to have your support throughout our university experience, we are really happy to have chosen you as our letting agents. We could always rely on you for support especially if we had any problems. We have had the house professionally cleaned (all rooms).

Thank you for everything.

Students Izzy & Irina, Canterbury



student lettings
I want to thank you for everything this year! You were an amazing agent and I’m really grateful for all your help and kind words. I hope to meet more professionals like you in my future accommodation struggles.

Student, Canterbury


















get in touch




Please select the 'Nature of your enquiry' and provide as much detail as possible in the 'Your requirements' field.  We will get back to you as soon as possible.





Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *First
Last


Telephone *
Email *
Nature of your enquiryBlock Management
Commercial Agency
Commercial Property Management
General Enquiry
Property Insurance
Residential Management & Lettings
Student Property Management & Lettings
Valuation & Lease Advisory


Your requirements
Would you like to keep in touch?	Yes

Sign up to receive quarterly property updates, invites to seminars, networking events and the annual Kent Property Market report. You may unsubscribe at any time.

GDPR Agreement *	I consent to having this website store my submitted information so they can respond to my enquiry.

For more information, please refer to our privacy policy.


Send[image: Loading]


  









		








	





click here to sign-up to our newsletter and be kept informed with the latest news from Caxtons













home
terms and conditions
website terms and conditions
complaints
equal opportunities & dignity at work
Caxtons privacy policy
regulated by Royal Institution of Chartered Surveyors (RICS)
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Caxtons is registered with the Financial Conduct Authority as an Appointed Representative of multi-award winning insurance broker, Clear Insurance Management Ltd.













subscribe to our newsletter




Please complete the details below to be subscribed to our Newsletters.  You can un-subscribe at anytime.





Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
Name *
Email *
GDPR Agreement *	I consent to having this website and the newsletter software (Campaign Monitor) store my submitted information so they can send me newsletters.

For more information, please refer to our privacy policy.


Submit[image: Loading]


  









		











































































